1	BVM INFOTECH 109,MEWAD,E.S.PATANWALA COMPUND,	Invoice No. 198/GST/2022-23	Dated 19-May-2022			
	L.B.S.MARG,GHATKOPAR (WEST) MUMBAI - 400 086 TEL NO : 25002991 / 4761 GSTIN/UIN: 27AAEPM2067P1Z9 State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27	Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment AGINST DELIVERY WITH PO CONFIRMATION			
		Supplier's Ref.	Other Reference(s)			
	SARASWATI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (AIML DEPT)	Buyer's Order No. SES/2/EN3154/2022/23	Dated 19-May-2022			
	KHARGHAR State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27	Despatch Document No.	Delivery Note Date			
		Despatched through	Destination			
		Terms of Delivery				

SI No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
	PROJECTOR EPSON EB- E01 S/N - X88Z2304460 / 2302758	85286200	2 PCS	28,000.00	PCS	56,000.00
2	WARRANTY 2 YEARS PROJECTOR SCREEN INSTALOCK SCREEN 4 X 6 HIGH GAIN MATERIAL, WARRANTY 1 YEAR	90106000	2 PCS	4,000.00	PCS	8,000.00
3	HDMI CABLE 10 MTR, 1.4 VERSION, 2 YRS WARRANTY	85444299	2 PCS	1,200.00	PCS	2,400.00
4	VGA CABLE 10 MTR, 1.4 VERSION, 2 YEARS WARRANTY	8544	2 PCS	1,200.00	PCS	2,400.00
0	PROJECTOR MOUNTING KIT	85299090 998713	2 PCS 2 PCS	1,800.00 1,000.00		3,600.00 2,000.00
G.P	CENTRAL GST @ 14 % CENTRAL GST @ 14 % CENTRAL GST @ 14 % CENTRAL GST @ 9 % STATE GST @ 9 %			14 14 9	% % %	74,400.00 7,840.00 7,840.00 1,656.00 1,656.00
\	Total		12 PCS			₹ 93,392.00

Amount Chargeable (in words)
RUPEES Ninety Three Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Two Only

E. & O.E

Company's Bank Details

Bank Name : AXIS BANK C A/C NO : 029010200011097

A/c No.

: 029010200011097

Branch & IFS Code: UTIB0000029

Company's VAT TIN
Company's CST No.
27670283268C.w.e.f.dt.1-4-2008
Company's Service Tax No.
AREPM2067PST001
AREPM2067P
Declaration
Under The Maharsastra valu added tax act 2002 is inforce on the date on the date on which the sale of the goods specified in this TAX INVOICE is made by me/us and arisall be accounted for the turnover of sales while filling of return and the due TAX. If any payable on the sale has been paid or shall be paid."

Authorised Signatory

FOR BYM INFOTECH

voice No. 198/GST/2022-23

Dated 19-May-2022

BVM INFOTECH

109,MEWAD,E.S.PATANWALA COMPUND, L.B.S.MARG,GHATKOPAR (WEST)

MUMBAI - 400 086 TEL NO : 25002991 / 4761 GSTIN/UIN: 27AAEPM2067P1Z9 State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27

Party: SARASWATI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (AIML DEPT)

KHARGHAR

State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27

HSN/SAC	Taxable	Cen	tral Tax	Sta	Total		
Value		Rate Amount		Rate Amount		Tax Amount	
85286200	56,000.00	14%	7,840.00	14%	7,840.00	15,680.00	
90106000	8,000.00	9%	720.00	9%	720.00	1,440.00	
85444299	2,400.00	9%	216.00	9%	216.00	432.00	
8544	2,400.00	9%	216.00	9%	216.00	432.00	
85299090	3,600.00	9%	324.00	9%	324.00	648.00	
998713	2,000.00	9%	180.00	9%	180.00	360.00	
Total	74,400.00		9,496.00		9,496.00	18,992.00	

Tax Amount (in words): RUPEES Eighteen Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Two Only

G.P.R. No. 77 Date 2161601

Gighatura

for BVM INFOTECH

Authorised Signatory

8

BVM INFOTECH

109,MEWAD,E.S.PATANWALA COMPUND, L.B.S.MARG,GHATKOPAR (WEST)

MUMBAI - 400 086

TEL NO: 25002991 / 4761 GSTIN/UIN: 27AAEPM2067P1Z9 State Name: Maharashtra, Code: 27

Buyer

SARASWATI EDUCATION SOCIETY

PLOT NO 46, SECTOR 5, BEHIND MSEB SUB-STATION, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI 410210

State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27

Invoice No.	Dated
1443/GST/2021-22	24-Feb-2022
Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment
Supplier's Ref.	Other Reference(s)
Buyer's Order No.	Dated
SES/EN3154/2022/08	22-Feb-2022
Despatch Document No.	Delivery Note Date
Despatched through	Destination

Terms of Delivery

SARASWATI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AIML DEPT, KHARGHAR

SI No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
1	PROJECTOR BENQ MX 550 S/N - PDACM01338000 WARRANTY 2 YEARS	85286200	1 PCS	26,000.00	PCS	26,000.00
2	PROJECTOR SCREEN INSTALOCK SCREEN 4 X 6 HIGH GRAIN MATERIAL MAKE MILAN WARRANTY 1 YEAR	90106000	1 PCS	3,900.00	PCS	3,900.00
3	HDMI CABLE 10 MTR, 1.4 VERSION, 2 YRS WARRANTY	85444299	1 PCS	1,200.00	PCS	1,200.00
4	VGA CABLE 10 MTR, 1.4 VERSION, 2 YRS WARRANTY	8544	1 PCS	1,200.00	PCS	1,200.00
5	PROJECTOR MOUNTING KIT 2 FEET ALUMINIUM COATED	85299090	1 PCS	1,500.00	PCS	1,500.00
						33,800.00
	CENTRAL GST @ 14 %			14	%	3,640.00

continued ...

G.P.R. No. 92 Date 21310 Pe

TAX INVOICE(Page 2)

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

BVM INFOTECH

109.MEWAD.E.S.PATANWALA COMPUND.

L.B.S.MARG, GHATKOPAR (WEST)

MUMBAI - 400 086

TEL NO: 25002991 / 4761

GSTIN/UIN: 27AAEPM2067P1Z9 State Name: Maharashtra, Code: 27

SARASWATI EDUCATION SOCIETY

PLOT NO 46, SECTOR 5,

BEHIND MSEB SUB-STATION, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI 410210

State Name

: Maharashtra, Code: 27

Invoice No.	Dated
1443/GST/2021-22	24-Feb-2022
Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment
Supplier's Ref.	Other Reference(s)
Buyer's Order No.	Dated
SES/EN3154/2022/08	22-Feb-2022
Despatch Document No.	Delivery Note Date
Despatched through	Destination

Terms of Delivery

SARASWATI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AIML DEPT, KHARGHAR

SI No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
	STATE GST @ 14 % CENTRAL GST @ 9 % STATE GST @ 9 %		2-750	14 9 9	% % %	3,640.00 702.00 702.00
	8131022	8				
	G.P.R. No. 22 Date 8131020					
	Total		5 PCS			₹ 42,484.00

Amount Chargeable (In words)

RUPEES Forty Two Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Four Only

HSN/SAC		Taxable	Cen	tral Tax	Sta	ite Tax	Total
		Value	Rate	tate Amount		Amount	Tax Amount
85286200		26,000.00	14%	3,640.00	14%	3,640.00	7,280.00
90106000		3,900.00	9%	351.00	9%	351.00	702.00
85444299		1,200.00	9%	108.00	9%	108.00	216.00
8544		1,200.00	9%	108.00	9%	108.00	216.00
85299090	- CANAL	1,500.00	9%	135.00	9%	135.00	270.00
	Total	33,800.00		4,342.00		4,342.00	8,684.00

Tax Amount (in words) : RUPEES Eight Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Four Only

Company's VAT TIN

27670283256V.w.e.fdt.1-4-2006

Company's CST No.

27670283256C.w.e.f.dt.1-4-2006

Company's Service Tax No. : Company's PAN

AAEPM2067PST001

Bank Name : AAEPM2067P

Declaration
"I/We hereby certify that my/our registration certificate under The Maharastra valu added tax act 2002 is inforce on the date on the date on which the sale of the goods specified in this TAX INVOICE is made by me/us and shall be accounted for the turnover of sales while filling of return and the due TAX, if any payable on the sale has

been paid or shall be paid."

Company's Bank Details

: AXIS BANK C A/C NO : 029010200011097

029010200011097

Branch & IFS Code: UTIB0000029

Authorised Signatory

FOR BUN INFOTECH



SARASWATI EDUCATION SOCIETY'S SARASWATI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

KHARGHAR NAVI MUMBAI- 410210

TESTING REPORT

Dept. / Laboratory: Dept of Mechanical Eng.

Supply Order No .: SES | EN 3154 / 2012 / 08

Name of the Supplier: BUM INFOTECH

Challan No.Date:

Bill No. 1440 1935 /2021 - 22 Date: 24 / 2/22

Certified that the material/equipment listed below is

1) Tested and found to be in good working condition and is as per specifications

In the supply order refferd to above.

The entries of the items are taken in the stock registerd as shown against each time.

Name of Iter	n	Qty	Unit Price	Total Cost	G.P.R Ref.No.
2		3	4	5	6
Projector		61	26,000	-	26,000
Projector Screen	0	0)	3900	-	3900
		6)	1200]		1200)
HOMI COME		0)	1200].		1200
) VGA Cable			,		1200]
) Projectiv Moundiany	bit.	0)	1500]		13
0	Gs	170.		+	8.284
Annual Control					
		Tat	011=		42,484
			19/1		
nark	Gs		Princ	-8.	42,4

() / 5/	INVOICE	(Original)
30S TECHNOLOGIES 3061, 3RD FLR,	Invoice No. SGS/INV/16-17/303	Dated 3-Jan-2017
BHANDUP IND EST.,LBS MARG PANNALAL SILK MILL COMP.,	Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment
GHANDUP (WEST) MUMBAI - 400078 E-Mail: accounts@sgstechnologies.co.in	Supplier's Ref.	Other Reference(s)
P Jyer GARASWATI EDUCATION SOCIETY PLOT NO 46,SECTOR 5 BEHIND MSEB SUB-STATION	Buyer's Order No. SES/2/EN3154/2016/48	Dated 23-Sep-2016
	Despatch Document No.	Delivery Note Date
NEAR UTSAV CHOWK, KHARGHAR - 410210	Despatched through	Destination KHARGHAR
Contact person: DEVENDRA AJAGEKAR Contact : 27743706 / 07 / 08, 9320299475		

Description of Goods		Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
		1 PCS	28,000.00	PCS	28,000.00
	100	. 11 QTY	1,200.00	QTY	13,200.00
5*4 STANDARD INSTA LOCK MANUAL SCREEN		11 PCS	3,000.00	PCS	33,000.00
/GA & AUDIO CABLE 10 MTR		6 PCS	1,750.00	PCS .	10,500.00
IDMI CABLE 10 MTR	1172	6 QTY	1,200.00	QTY	7,200.00
					91,900.00
	1 7 7 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			718	10,017.00
	SONY PROJECTOR DX 220 SR NO 1.5 * 1.5 CELING MOUNT KIT 5*4 STANDARD INSTA LOCK MANUAL SCREEN VGA & AUDIO CABLE 10 MTR HDMI CABLE 10 MTR OUTPUT VA	SONY PROJECTOR DX 220 SR NO 1.5 * 1.5 CELING MOUNT KIT 6*4 STANDARD INSTA LOCK MANUAL SCREEN VGA & AUDIO CABLE 10 MTR	SONY PROJECTOR DX 220 SR NO 1.5 * 1.5 CELING MOUNT KIT 5*4 STANDARD INSTA LOCK MANUAL SCREEN VGA & AUDIO CABLE 10 MTR 11 QTY 11 PCS 6 PCS 6 QTY OUTPUT VAT @ 13.5%	SONY PROJECTOR DX 220 SR NO 1.5 * 1.5 CELING MOUNT KIT 3*4 STANDARD INSTA LOCK MANUAL SCREEN VGA & AUDIO CABLE 10 MTR 10 PCS 11 QTY 1.200.00 1.750.00 1.750.00 1.200.00 1.200.00	SONY PROJECTOR DX 220 SR NO 1.5 * 1.5 CELING MOUNT KIT 3*4 STANDARD INSTA LOCK MANUAL SCREEN VGA & AUDIO CABLE 10 MTR 11 QTY 11 QTY 11 PCS 3,000.00 QTY 11 PCS 3,000.00 PCS 6 PCS 1,750.00 PCS 6 QTY 1,200.00 QTY 0UTPUT VAT @ 13.5%

SER. NO - 74010136485 - ROOM NO 1 ₹ 1,02,979.00

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INP. One Lakh Two Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Nine

Company's CST No.

: 27650855179V

Company's Service Tax No. : AKQPK7348PSD001

Declaration

Company's Bank Details Bank Name

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods

Janakalyan Sahakari Bank Ltd

described and that all particulars are true and correct.

015011300001849 A/c No.

Branch & IFS Code : MULUND - EAST & JSBL0000015

Customer's Seal and Signature

for SGS TECHNOLOGIES

Authorised Signatory

E & O E

(Original)

SGS TECHNOLOGIES 3061, 3RD FLR, BHANDUP IND EST., LBS MARG PANNALAL SILK MILL COMP., EHANDUP (WEST) MUMBAI - 400078

E-Mail: accounts@sgstechnologies.co.in

SARASWATI EDUCATION SOCIETY

PLOT NO 46, SECTOR 5 BEHIND MSEB SUB-STATION NEAR UTSAV CHOWK, KHARGHAR - 410210

Contact person: DEVENDRA AJAGEKAR 27743706 / 07 / 08, 9320299475 Contact

/ICE	177.3
Invoice No.	Dated
SGS/INV/16-17/308	10-Jan-2017
Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment
Supplier's Ref.	Other Reference(s)
Buyer's Order No.	Dated
Ses/2/en3154/2016/48	23-Sep-2016
Despatch Document No.	Delivery Note Date
Despatched through	Destination

Terms of Delivery

4 PCS			
4103	28,000.00	PCS	1,12,000.00
			15,120.00
525	- AL	ctor	nobile 1
Go	7-0	-iv	11.
303	EXICI	DEP	1. 7
	0 525 0 G07 0 303	0 G 0 7 - C	13.50 % 0 525 - Autor 0 G 0 7 - Civ 0 303 EXTEDED

Total

4 PCS

₹ 1,27,120.00 E. & O.E

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR One Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand One Hundred Twenty Only

Company's CST No.

: 27650855179V

Company's Service Tax No. : AKQPK7348PSD001

Declaration

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

A/c No. Branch & IFS Code

Bank Name

Company's Bank Details

Janakalyan Sahakari Bank Ltd

015011300001849

MULUND - EAST & JSBL0000015

Customer's Seal and Signature

for SGS TECHNOLOGIES

Authorised Signatory

BOOK

INVO

SGS TECHNOLOGIES 3061, 3RD FLR, BHANDUP IND EST., LBS MARG PANNALAL SILK MILL COMP., BHANDUP (WEST) MUMBAI - 400078 E-Mail: accounts@sqstechnologies.co.in

Buyer

SARASWATI EDUCATION SOCIETY

PLOT NO 46, SECTOR 5 BEHIND MSEB SUB-STATION NEAR UTSAV CHOWK, KHARGHAR - 410210

Contact person: DEVENDRA AJAGEKAR Contact : 27743706 / 07 / 08, 9320299475

OICE	(Original)
Invoice No.	Dated
SGS/INV/16-17/325	27-Jan-2017
Delivery Note	Mode/Terms of Payment
Supplier's Ref.	Other Reference(s)
Buyer's Order No.	Dated
SES/2/EN3154/2016/48	23-Sep-2016
Despatch Document No.	Delivery Note Date
Despatched through	Destination
	KHARGHAR

				- Carana
	5 PCS 5 QTY 6 PCS	1,200.00	QTY	8,750.00 6,000.00 1,68,000.00
				1,82,750.00
OUTPUT VAT @ 6% OUTPUT VAT @ 13.5%				885.00 22,680.00
Total	÷			₹ 2,06,315.00
		OUTPUT VAT @ 6% OUTPUT VAT @ 13.5%	5 QTY 1,200.00 6 PCS 28,000.00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00	5 QTY 1,200.00 QTY 6 PCS 28,000.00 PCS OUTPUT VAT @ 6% 13.5%

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Two Lakh Six Thousand Three Hundred Fifteen Only

53/6/1/2

Company's CST No. : 27650855179V Company's Service Tax No. : AKQPK7348PSD001

Declaration

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods

described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Company's Bank Details

Bank Name

Janakalyan Sahakari Bank Ltd

A/c No. Branch & IFS Code

015011300001849 MULUND - EAST & JSBL0000015

for SGS TF

NOI TSIES

E. & O.E

Customer's Seal and Signature

Authorised Signetory

SGS Technologies

Bringing Technology at your finger Tips

D-2, Gurupushyamrut CHS Vidyal arg, Gavanpada, Mulund (E), Mumbai 400 081 Tel. No. 9820869530/8652595905

Tel. No. 98208	69530/6652	2090900	Т	AX INVOICE					
Saraswati colle	ae of engair	nerina		(III III) OICE	Inv. No :	SGS/INV/	12-13/033		
Plot no 46, sect	THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA		station		Date : 24/08/2012				
Nr. ustav Chow,					Attn.	21,000.00			
khargar			1		Ref. Order				
Nai-Mumbai-	440240					Khargar			
ivai-iviumbai-	410210				Destination.	Milaryar			
Vat	Octroi waived off	Delivery FREE	Validity		Terms of F		Warr Two Ye projector o	ears on except on	
PAI	RTICULAR	t	QTY	1	RATE UNI		AMO	UNT Ps.	
1. Epson Multime sr.no.	edia projecto	or EB-X11	7		29,000		2,03,000	**	
.4									
							2,03,000	00	
Add:12, 5% vat				\$50 PM	1 1		25,375		
Auu.12. 570 vai				=	1 1		الجوابية .		
			r .						
				-	Ĭ ï		2.20.255	0.0	
Total:- Two lak							2,28,375	00	
Three hunderd se	venty five or	aly.			1				
	M								
V.A.T TIN : 276	E/105517033	- C 10 00	2011						
C.S.T. TIN : 270									
We hereby certify that of					For SGS T	echnolo	gies		
s in force on the date o						693	A		
made by us and that the				rs .		19 B	63		
been effected by us and	it shall be accoun	nted for in the turn	over of the sales		1	4 3	131		
while filling returns and	I the due tax, if a	ny, poyable on the	sale has been pai	R. No.	Date OS	****	Signatory		
Receivers Sign	ature		-						





: 9820869530 : 8652595905

Email: sgs_technologies@rediffmail.com

D-2, Gurupushyamrut CHS, Vidyalaya Marg, Gavanpada, Mulund (E), Mumbai - 400 081

Delivery Challan

Custo	mer Name:-	Dated:- 24/08/2012	Challan no:- 009
	wati college of engginering. o 46, Sector 5, Behind MSEB sub station,	-3G	
Near I	Jstav Chowk,	Order no:-	
Kharg	ar Mumb ai- 410210.		
Tel:	Viumb ar- 410210.		
Sr.no	Description of G	oods	Qty
1	Epson EB-X11 multimedia projector		07
	Sr.no.		
		*	
	-		
For	as a chnologies		
150			
14(E)2		
Post.	To Prory		
			Receivers Signature
	Dunlings		

Duplicate- copy

Deals in : Display Screens, Projectors, Sound, Access and Security Systems, Epabx, Building Intercom

G.P.R. No...

PURCHASE ORDER

		Company of the Compan	STORY OF THE STORY			
To, SGS Technologic D-2, Gurupushy Vidyalaya Marg, Mulund(E), Mur	/amrut CHs, (Gavanpada,	P.O.NO: -SCOE/PO/2012-13/14 / DATE: 17/08/2012				
REQ. NO. & DATE		INSPECTION	As per Term	ns & Conditio	ons attached	
QUOT. NO. &		TERMS OF PAYMENT	50 % Adva Installation	nce & Balan	ce After	
OUR REFERENCE	DISCUSSION WITH Secretary Madam	DELIVERY DATE				
YOUR	Discussion with	MODE OF	By Road			
ENCLOSURE	1.Terms & conditions 2. List of Equipments	PLACE OF DELIVERY	•Sarawati C	ollege of En	gineering	
Sr. No.	Description	American Inglish Common College Common College Common College	Qty	Rate	Amount	
	000 XGA LCD Projector vity,Contrast Ratio:300		7 Nos	29000	203000,00	
	ords: Rs: Two Lac ree Hundred Sevent		то	TAL	203000.00 (
PRICE BASIS: All punless otherwise agre	rices are inclusive of packing / specified by us.	ng charges & all taxes	VAT	12.5%	25375.00	
PAYMENT: 50% A	dvance & Balance Afte	r Installation.	Transpor	CONTRACTOR SECTION	Nil	
WARRANTY: 24 Mo	nth	×			Nil	
consignment doesn't	e right to reject the material a conform to the approved sa uring processing. Please see o	ample/our drawing /or	GRA	AND TAL	228375.00 ₍	
Prepared B Store Dep H.O.D	108/12	A B.B.	Slund	Jan	Seretary	

Plot No. 46, Sector - 5, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai - 410 210.

Testing Report

Deptt. / Laboratory : _	FE	1			Date : _		1	
Supply Order No. :	SCOE	PO 2012	-13/	14	Date : _	17/8	12	_
Name of the Supplier	: S98	Treh	rolog	ie			1 1	·
Challan No009	Date	: 24/09/12	Bill No	SGY	InV Date	: 24	8	12
Certified that the mate	erial / equipr	ment listed bel	ow is	12.13	033			

 Tested and found to be in good working condition and is as per specifications mentioned in the supply order referred to above.

The entries of the items are taken in the stock register as shown against each item.

Sr. No.	Name of the item		Qty.	Unit Price	Total Cost	G. P. R. Ref. No.
1	2		3	4	5	6
7	Elson Projector muli	medig		2900	ro/,	
/	Epson Projector muli	~	A	261	H	
	* III.	1	27%	200	7	
	# D			32,6	25/,	
	a .				/	
	199					

. ,	Mame & Signature of the person who tested	Isherdane	Frankown	H- CH
1	the Equipment / Material (Only Lecture Level)			
'	Name of Signature of the Lab. I/C		8	
	Name of Signature of the Lab. Asstt.			

Informing only

G.P.R. No. Date 05

Princip

Plot No. 46, Sector - 5, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai - 410 210.

Testing Report

	resting report					
Deptt	./Laboratory: Information Technol	1200	Dat	e: <u>05</u>	111	-
Suppl	ly Order No.: Sas (Crosu 55 ff	15 P	Dat	e:	208/12	
	of the Supplier: SGS Jechnolas		4	- 10-2		
Challa	an No Date : 25/08/12 Bill No.S	GSA	mu/127	Pare 2	-4/08/V	
	ied that the material / equipment listed below is	1	1			
	 Tested and found to be in good working con- mentioned in the supply order referred to above. 			./A	ecifications	ĺ
	ntries of the items are taken in the stock register as sl	and the same				i
Sr. No.	Name of the item	Qty.	Unit Price	Total Cost	G. P. R. Ref. No.	
1	2	3	4	5	6	
1	EPOSON				,	
	multimedia projector	1	25000	- 29°C		
	EB-XII		thref	3625	-	
	e e		vot	32625	-	
7			105			4
	ame & Signature of the person who tested ne Equipment / Material (Only Lecture Level)	(8)	mlho 1912	1	ملاً .	
	ame of Signature of the Lab. I/C	9	140	hag	2/9/12	
	1	mah	adit	sha	ocid m	ah
Informi	ing only	1	12		1335	-12
	G.P.R. No. 15 Date	20			Principal	l
	Sign	nature				

Plot No. 46, Sector - 5, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai - 410 210.

Testing Report

Deptt. / Laboratory: Comp Eng Dept Date:
Supply Order No.: Scot1P0/2012-13/14 Date: 12/8/12
Name of the Supplier: 398 Trahnologies
Challan No 00 9 Date : 29/8/12 Bill No. SH/INV Date : 24/8/12
Certified that the material / equipment listed below is 12-13 03-3
 Tested and found to be in good working condition and is as per specifications mentioned in the supply order referred to above.
The entries of the items are taken in the stock register as shown against each item.

Sr. No.	Name of the item	Qty.	Unit Price	Total Cost	G. P. R. Ref. No.
1	2	3	4	5	6
1)	Epsoh Malfimedia projector EB-XII	01	290	00/	
			36	4	
	12	3/ =	32	625	
				,),	

1. Name & Signature of the person who tested the Equipment / Material (Only Lecture Level)

2. Name of Signature of the Lab. I/C

3. Name of Signature of the Lab. Asstt.

Pradeep R. Yaday Alam

Informing only

G.P.R. No. h Date of of

Principal

Plot No. 46, Sector - 5, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai - 410 210.

	A A famabile		. =		
eptt. / Labo	ratory: A Automobile	1.	Dat	1-	Idaal
	No.: SCOE [PO/2012-13]	THE PERSON NAMED IN CO.	Dat	e:	19201
	Supplier: Sgs Jechn		lano rosa		, 100 0
nallan No.	Date : 24/8/12 Bill	7907 200	407.40	Date: 2	4/8112
ertified that	the material / equipment listed below is	12-13/	033		
	ted and found to be in good working		nd is as	s per sp	ecification
	ntioned in the supply order referred to about the stock register.		nainet on	ch itom	
	of the items are taken in the stock register Name of the item		Unit	Total	CDB
Sr. No.	Name of the item	Qty.	Price	Cost	G. P. R. Ref. No.
1	2	3	4	5	6
1) 15	Plan multimedia	-	5.0		
	Pson multimedia projector, EB-11	01	29	m)	
1	Drojector, EB-11	NA	12 ×7.	362r	/
I I	V	10711	10/	7	
	2		32	,625	1
			i ii		
			-1		
		Ì			
A STATE OF THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Signature of the person who tested pment / Material (Only Lecture Level))		
200	Signature of the Lab. I/C	Ø12	L. An	me	
	Signature of the Lab. Asstt.	3			
rianio oi	organisation and Euro. Addit.				0.0
orming only	Date of Sh		Đ		12/2
	G.P.R. No.	10			Principa

Plot No. 46, Sector - 5, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai - 410 210.

Testing Report

Deptt. / Laboratory : _		Meehar			Date :	
Supply Order No. :	SCOE	10/20	12-13/	1400	Date :	17/08/12
Name of the Supplier	39	e Te	enno	logie		
Challan No	Date	:24/8/12	Bill N	10. SG1	inv Date	:24/8/12
Certified that the mate				12-13/	03.3	

1) Tested and found to be in good working condition and is as per specifications mentioned in the supply order referred to above.

The entries of the items are taken in the stock register as shown against each item.

Sr. No.	Name of the item	Qty.	Unit Price	Total Cost	G. P. R. Ref. No.
1	2	3	4	5	6
)	Epson multimeelig	1	290	10/	
	Epson multimeelig prajecte EB-11	TAT	25%.3	625/	
		-	32,	62/	7
			15		
		-			

1. Name & Signature of the person who tested the Equipment / Material (Only Lecture Level)

2. Name of Signature of the Lab. I/C

3. Name of Signature of the Lab. Asstt.

Informing only

G.P.R. No. 45 Date 05

Principal

Plot No. 46, Sector - 5, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai - 410 210.

Testing Report

Deptt. / Laboratory :	EXTC Deptt.	Date: 05/09/2012
Supply Order No. : 5	COE PO 2012-13/14	Date: 17/8/2012
Name of the Supplier :		
Challan No009	Date : 24/8/12 Bill No. 30	5/2nV Date: 24/8/12
Certified that the mater	rial / equipment listed below is	13/033

 Tested and found to be in good working condition and is as per specifications mentioned in the supply order referred to above.

The entries of the items are taken in the stock register as shown against each item.

		Price	Total Cost	G. P. R. Ref. No.
	3	4	5	6
Projector	01	290A	Af	
2500020	12	J	364	
		32	1,63	1
	G.P.	R. No	bCi	ate at e
				Signature
	Projector 1 2500020	Projector 01 2500020 12	3 4 Projector 01 29000 1 2500020 1255.	3 4 5 Projector 01 29000 1 2500020 1251. 3625 32,625

 Name & Signature of the person who tested the Equipment / Material (Only Lecture Level) She et al Bukkawar

2. Name of Signature of the Lab. I/C

3. Name of Signature of the Lab. Asstt.

Informing only

Principal

I Ti

Plot No. 46, Sector - 5, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai - 410 210.

Testing Report

Deptt. / Laboratory :	avil			5/09/2012
Supply Order No. : _	S(0E/P0/20	12-13/14	Date :	17/8/2012
Name of the Supplie	. Sas 7.	eehnolgi-y		
Challan No O'Do	Date : 24 8	12 Bill No. SC	SINV Date	24/8/12
Certified that the ma	terial / equipment liste	d below is	13/033	
d) Trained and			o can re como	

 Tested and found to be in good working condition and is as per specifications mentioned in the supply order referred to above.

The entries of the items are taken in the stock register as shown against each item.

Sr. No.	Name of the item	Qty.	Unit Price	Total Cost	G. P. R. Ref. No.
1	2	3	4	5	6
1	Epson multimedia projector		2900	þ	
	JEB X-11	+	VA112	环,	
			362	5	
	· ·	-	32,60	W.	
		-		,	

Signature of the person who tested ment / Material (Only Lecture Level)

gnature of the Lab. I/C

ature of the Lab. Asstt.

Dr. G. S. Kanne. Honaine. 14/9/12 Hon Rabin Jo

Principal

G.P.R. No. 15 Date 05 05

Signature

rugg Defot

1